
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Teens Adults Teens Adults Teens Adults Teens Adults Teens Adults Teens Adults Teens Adults

Morning Walk Reception Sunrise Kayak Activities Bure Morning Walk Reception Sunrise Kayak Activities Bure Morning Walk Reception Sunrise Kayak Activities Bure Morning Walk Reception

T-Shirt Tie Dye $
Coconut Kids Club

T-Shirt Tie Dye  $
Coconut Kids Club

Egg Tossing
Fijian Village

     

Dinner

Karaoke
Brigham Bar Lounge

International Frog Race
Brigham Bar Lounge

6.00am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00am

12.30am

2.00am

2.30am

3.00PM

3.30PM

4.00am

4.30am

5.00am

5.30am

6.00am

6.30am

7.00am

7.30am

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

10.00pm

Adults Coconut Kids Club TeensConservation ProgramAll Ages 

Golf
Tournament $

Meet at Reception

Fijian Language 
Class
Fijian Village

Fijian Language 
Class

Fijian Village

Fijian Herbal 
Medicine Tour

Meet at Reception

Pool
Volleyball

Ocean Pool

Basketball Shoot 
Out Competition

Basketball Court

Tennis
Competition

Tennis Court

Fijian Cooking 
Class

Fijian Village

Fijian Cooking 
Class

Fijian Village

Golf
Tournament $

Kokoda
Cooking Class

Watermelon 
Cracking

Fijian Village

Water Polo
Game
Ocean PoolMeet at Reception

Golf
Tournament $

Meet at Reception

Fijian Village

Lomani
Lookout Walk

 Reception

Copra Restaurant (Weather permitting)Torch Lighting

Fijian Traditional Dance
Brigham Bar Lounge

Live String Band & Kava Tasting 
Live String Band & Kava Tasting     

Brigham Bar Lounge
DJ

Coconut
Husking

Meet outside Kids Club

Fijian Cultural Awareness 
& Lovo Preparation

Fish House
Building $

Coral Nursery
Snorkelling Tour $

Coconut
Demonstration

Fijian Village

Coconut
Demonstration

Fijian Village

Fijian Village

Activities Bure Book at Booking Office

T-shirt
Tie Dye $

Coconut Kids Club

Shell Necklace 
Making
Fijian Village

Crab Hunting
Fijian Village

Coconut
Popcorn Making

Fijian Village

Basket
Weaving

Basketball 
CompetitionFijian Village

Basketball Court

Touch Rugby
Activities Bure  

Beach Volleyball
Activities Bure  

Beach Volleyball
Activities Bure  

Basketball Tournament
Basketball Court

Beach Soccer
Activities Bure  

International Crab Race
Brigham Bar Lounge

Kava Ceremony
Brigham Bar Lounge Bingo Night

Brigham Bar LoungeFijian Traditional Dance
Brigham Bar LoungeBrigham Bar Lounge

Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)
DJ

Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)
Live Band - Slow Breeze

Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)
Live Band - Slow Breeze

Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)
Live Band - Slow Breeze

Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)
Live Band - Slow Breeze

Touch Rugby
Activities Bure  

Beach Soccer
Activities Bure  

Family Fun Day:
• Sack Race
• Tug of War

• Waiter Relay
• Beach Volleyball

Outside Kids Club

Basket
Weaving

Church
Service

Fijian Village

Meet at Reception

Coral Nursery
Snorkelling 

Tour $
Fijian Village

Happy Hour                        
Brigham Bar & Tavola Bar

BULA TIMES

Polynesian Fire Dance
Brigham Bar Lounge

Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)  

KEY
Meeting place

Activity

$ This activity has an additional cost

Mad Hatters Parade
Brigham Bar Lounge



MONDAY 
Art Day

TUESDAY 
Tree of Life Day

WEDNESDAY 
Marine Day

THURSDAY 
Cultural Day

FRIDAY 
Out & About

SATURDAY 
Fun-Zone Day

SUNDAY 
Tropical Sunday

Kids Club Open

Pull String Art Pull String Art
Shell Collecting

Face Painting Outdoor Fun Challenge

T-Shirt Tie Dye $ Pool Session

Pick up Kids for Lunch - Kids Club Still Open

Bead Bracelet Making $ Fish House Making Face Painting

Mad-Hatters Preparation     Bead Bracelet Making Marine Conservation Talk

Kids Beach Soccer Pani Game Buka Game Kids Beach Soccer Touch Rugby Duck Duck Goose Game

Pick up Kids for Dinner

Kids Club Closed

Dinner

Kids Club Open

Limbo Contest Monte Carlo Dance Talent Quest

Movie in Kids Club Movie in Kids Club Movie in Kids Club

 
Pick up Kids

Kids Club Closed

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

10.00pm

Coconut Kids ClubConservation Program
	

	

9.00am - 4.30pm | 6.00pm - 8.30pm
Please contact Kids Club direct to book your nanny or for 

more information # 2856 /2860

OPENING HOURS

Sand & Shell Photo Frame $

Seas The Day Tie Dye $ T-Shirt Tye Dye $

Water Polo & Pool Aerobics

Coconut Husking
& Coconut Scraping

Coconut Candy Making

Kids Touch Rugby

Mad Hatters Parade
Brigham Bar Lounge

Mad Hatters Parade
Brigham Bar Lounge

Nature Walk & Story Telling 
About Tree Life Fijian Language

& Singing Lesson

Nature Walk

Outdoor Treasure Hunt

Talitali (Toy Weaving
& Headband Making)

Cultural Dance Rehearsal
& Costume Making

Coconut Hunting
& Coconut Relay Race

Coconut Boat Making
& Coconut Boat Racing

Bonfire with Coconut Popcorn
 Fijian Village

(Weather Permitting)
Movie Under The Stars

(Weather Permitting)
Movie Under The Stars

(Weather Permitting)
Outdoor Cinema (Weather Permitting)

Outdoor Cinema

Marine
Conservation Activity

Marine Scavenger Hunt

Crab Hunting

Crab Racing
Brigham Bar Lounge

Traditional Cultural Show
Brigham Bar Lounge

Shell Necklace Making

Fijian Cooking Class

Fijian Language and 
Singing Lesson

KIDS BULA TIMES

KEY
Meeting place

Activity

$ This activity has an additional cost


