

BULA TIMES

MONDAY		TUE	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
Teens	Adults	Teens	Adults	Teens	Adults	Teens	Adults	Teens	Adults	Teens	Adults	Teens	Adults	
Morning Walk Reception		Sunrise Kayak Activities Bure		Morning Walk Reception		Sunrise Kayak Activities Bure		Morning Walk Reception		Sunrise Kayak Activities Bure		Morning Walk Reception		
T-Shirt Tie Dye \$ Coconut Kids Club		Coconut Husking		T-shirt Tie Dye \$	Coconut Demonstration	ation & Lovo Preparation		T-Shirt Tie Dye \$ Coconut Kids Club		Family Fun Day: • Sack Race		Shell Necklace Making	Church Service	
	Golf	Meet outside Kids Club Coconut	Basket Weaving	Coconut Kids Club	Fijian Village		<u> </u>	Basketball	Coconut	• Tug o	of War	Fijian Village Coral Nursery	Meet at Reception	
Egg Tossing Fijian Village	Tournament \$ Meet at Reception	Popcorn Making Fijian Village	Fijian Village	Crab Hunting Fijian Village	Fish House Building \$ Activities Bure	Snorkell Book at Boo	Nursery ing Tour \$	Competition Basketball Court	Demonstration Fijian Village	• Beach \ Outside F		Snorkelling Tour \$	Tournamer Meet at Recepti	
					Activities Bure							Fijian Village		
Lomani Lookout Walk	Fijian Language Class	Watermelon Cracking	Golf Tournament \$	Water Polo Game	Kokoda Cooking Class	Fijian Language	Fijian Herbal	. Pool	Fijian Cooking	Basketball Shoot	Basket	Tennis	Fijian Cool	
Reception	Fijian Village	Fijian Village	Meet at Reception	Ocean Pool	Cooking Class Fijian Village	Class Fijian Village	Medicine Tour Meet at Reception	Volleyball Ocean Pool	Class Fijian Village	Out Competition Basketball Court	Weaving Fijian Village	Competition Tennis Court	Class Fijian Village	
Beach Soccer Activities Bure			Touch Rugby Activities Bure		Beach Volleyball Activities Bure		Touch Rugby Activities Bure		Beach Soccer Activities Bure		Beach Volleyball Activities Bure		Basketball Tournament Basketball Court	
						Нарру	Hour							
						Brigham Bar i								
						Din								
					T.									
						orch Lighting cop	ra Restaurant (Weather permit	ting)						
Fijian Traditional Dance		International Crab Race Brigham Bar Lounge		Kava Ceremony Brigham Bar Lounge		International Frog Race		Polynesian Fire Dance		Bingo Night				
Live String Band & Kava Tasting Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)		Brigham Bar Lounge		Live String Band & Kava Tasting Brigham Bar Lounge		Fijian Traditional Dance Brigham Bar Lounge		Brigham Bar Lounge		Brigham Bar Lounge		Brigham Bar Lounge		
		DJ Brigham Bar Lounge		DJ Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)		Live Band - Slow Breeze Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)		Live Band - Slow Breeze Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)		Live Band - Slow Breeze Brigham Bar Lounge (till closed)		Live Band - Brigham Bar Lor	Slow Breeze unge (till closed)	
KEY														
Activity — Mad Hatters Parade		le	Adults		All Ages		Conservation Program		Coconut Kids Club					
seeting place ———o Brigham Bar Lounge \$ This activity has an additional cost														



KIDS BULA TIMES

9.00am	MONDAY Art Day	TUESDAY Tree of Life Day	WEDNESDAY Marine Day	THURSDAY Cultural Day	FRIDAY Out & About	SATURDAY Fun-Zone Day	SUNDAY Tropical Sunday					
9.30am	Kids Club Open											
10.00am	Pull String Art	Nature Walk & Story Telling	Marine		Nature Walk	Pull String Art	Shell Collecting					
10.30am	Full Strillig Art	About Tree Life	Conservation Activity	Fijian Language & Singing Lesson	Nature Walk	Full String Art						
11.00am	Face Painting	Coconut Hunting & Coconut Relay Race	Marine Scavenger Hunt	a Singing Lesson	Outdoor Treasure Hunt	Outdoor Fun Challenge	Sand & Shell Photo Frame \$					
11.30am —	T-Shirt Tie Dye \$	Coconut Boat Making & Coconut Boat Racing	Seas The Day Tie Dye \$	Talitali (Toy Weaving & Headband Making)	T-Shirt Tye Dye \$ Pool Session		Shell Necklace Making					
12.30pm	Pick up Kids for Lunch - Kids Club Still Open											
2.00pm 2.30pm	Bead Bracelet Making \$	Coconut Husking & Coconut Scraping	Crab Hunting	Cultural Dance Rehearsal	Fish House Making	Face Painting	Fijian Cooking Class					
3.30pm	Mad-Hatters Preparation	Coconut Candy Making	Water Polo & Pool Aerobics	& Costume Making	Bead Bracelet Making	Marine Conservation Talk	Fijian Language and Singing Lesson					
4.00pm	Kids Beach Soccer	Kids Touch Rugby	Pani Game	Buka Game	Kids Beach Soccer	Touch Rugby	Duck Duck Goose Game					
4.30pm				Pick up Kids for Dinner								
5.00pm	Kids Club Closed											
6.00pm	Dinner											
6.30pm	Kids Club Open											
7.00pm	Mad Hatters Parade Brigham Bar Lounge	Bonfire with Coconut Popcorn Fijian Village	Crab Racing Brigham Bar Lounge	Traditional Cultural Show Brigham Bar Lounge	Limbo Contest	Monte Carlo Dance	Talent Quest					
7.30pm 8.00pm	Movie in Kids Club	Movie Under The Stars (Weather Permitting)	Outdoor Cinema (Weather Permitting)	Movie in Kids Club	Movie Under The Stars (Weather Permitting)	Movie in Kids Club	Outdoor Cinema (Weather Permitting)					
8.30pm				Pick up Kids								
9.00pm	Kids Club Closed											
10.00pm												



Conservation Program

Coconut Kids Club

OPENING HOURS

9.00am - 4.30pm | 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Please contact Kids Club direct to book your nanny or for more information # 2856 /2860